Reporting Period: 7/1/14 t0 9/21/14

DETAILS

Date Hours Amount Category Notes
9/21/14 3h 39m $0.00 Committee Work
9/20/14 50m $0.00 Committee Work
9/20/14 1h 3m $0.00 Committee Work
9/18/14 48m $0.00 Committee Work
9/18/14 17m $0.00 Committee Work
9/18/14 4h $0.00 Committee Work
9/17/14 2h 11m $0.00 Committee Work
917114 4h 16m $0.00 Committee Work
9/16/14 3h 34m $0.00 Committee Work
9/16/14 2h 25m $0.00 Committee Work
9/16/14 4h 46m $0.00 Committee Work
9/15/14 12h 17m $0.00 Committee Work
9/14/14 2h 7m $0.00 Committee Work
9/11/14 2h 35m $0.00 Committee Work
9/10/14 1h 52m $0.00 Committee Work
9/10/14 50m $0.00 Committee Work
9/9/14 36m $0.00 Committee Work
9/8/14 1h 36m $0.00 Committee Work
9/8/14 25m $0.00 Committee Work
9/8/14 21m $0.00 Committee Work
9/3/14 1h 43m $0.00 Committee Work
9/2/14 1h 14m $0.00 Committee Work
8/27/14 2h 16m $0.00 Committee Work
8/27/14 1h 10m $0.00 Committee Work
8/25/14 54m $0.00 Committee Work
8/25/14 3h 38m $0.00 Committee Work
8/24/14 37m $0.00 Committee Work
8/24/14 6m $0.00 Committee Work
8/23/14 35m $0.00 Committee Work
8/20/14 45m $0.00 Committee Work

8/19/14 2h 58m $0.00 Committee Work



8/18/14
8/11/114
8/7/14
8/6/14
8/5/14
8/5/14
8/5/14
8/4/14
8/4/14
8/1/14
7/31114
7/30/14
7/30/14
7/29/14
7/24/14
7/24/14
7/22/14
7/21114
7116/14
7/16/14
7/16/14
7116/14
7115114
7115114
7115114
711414
711314
7113/14
7112114
712114
71114
7/8/14
7714
7714
7714
7/3/14
7/3114
7/2114
7114

Totals:

10m
30m
1h 13m
41m
46m
19m

1h 15m
2h 53m
40m

1h 52m
1h 9m
24m
2h1m
29m
5m
59m
43m
16m
21m
18m
32m
54m
5m

7m
36m
58m
16m
1Th21m
6m
16m
6m

2h 5m
12m

1h 36m
16m
46m
24m
26m

94h 31m

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work
Committee Work



