

Reporting Period:

7/1/14 to 9/21/14

DETAILS

Date	Hours	Amount	Category	Notes
9/21/14	3h 39m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/20/14	50m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/20/14	1h 3m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/18/14	48m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/18/14	17m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/18/14	4h	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/17/14	2h 11m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/17/14	4h 16m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/16/14	3h 34m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/16/14	2h 25m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/16/14	4h 46m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/15/14	12h 17m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/14/14	2h 7m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/11/14	2h 35m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/10/14	1h 52m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/10/14	50m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/9/14	36m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/8/14	1h 36m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/8/14	25m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/8/14	21m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/3/14	1h 43m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
9/2/14	1h 14m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/27/14	2h 16m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/27/14	1h 10m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/25/14	54m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/25/14	3h 38m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/24/14	37m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/24/14	6m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/23/14	35m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/20/14	45m	\$0.00	Committee Work	
8/19/14	2h 58m	\$0.00	Committee Work	

8/18/14	10m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/11/14	30m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/7/14	1h 13m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/6/14	41m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/5/14	46m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/5/14	19m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/5/14	1m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/4/14	1h 15m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/4/14	2h 53m	\$0.00	Committee Work
8/1/14	40m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/31/14	1h 52m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/30/14	1h 9m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/30/14	24m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/29/14	2h 1m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/24/14	29m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/24/14	5m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/22/14	59m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/21/14	43m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/16/14	16m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/16/14	21m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/16/14	18m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/16/14	32m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/15/14	54m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/15/14	5m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/15/14	7m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/14/14	36m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/13/14	58m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/13/14	16m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/12/14	1h 21m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/12/14	6m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/11/14	16m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/8/14	6m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/7/14	2h 5m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/7/14	12m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/7/14	1h 36m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/3/14	16m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/3/14	46m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/2/14	24m	\$0.00	Committee Work
7/1/14	26m	\$0.00	Committee Work

Totals: **94h 31m** **\$0.00**